

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

Grandview Commons North Ph 2

10503

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	3	EA	\$ 1,772.63	\$ 5,317.89
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 531.79
Total Cost			\$ 1,949.89	\$ 5,849.68
Extra Manhole Depth	18.33	VF	\$ 131.80	\$ 2,415.89
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 241.59
Total Cost			\$ 144.98	\$ 2,657.48
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 8,507.16

Total Sanitary Sewer Improvements: \$ 41,290.42

Prepared By: EEA
Date: 2/9/2018

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

Grandview Commons North Ph 2

10503

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC	852	LF	\$29.26	\$ 24,929.52
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 2,492.95
Total Cost			\$ 32.19	\$ 27,422.47
Sanitary Trench Compaction	852	TF	\$ 5.72	\$ 4,873.44
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 487.34
Total Cost			\$ 6.29	\$ 5,360.78
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 32,783.26

Prepared By: EEA
Date: 2/9/2018